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events@daylesfordstays.com 01608 692887



HIRE FEES 2025

Monday to Saturday

HALF DAY HIRE

4 hours

FULL DAY HIRE

8 hours

STRETCH TENT HIRE IN THE GARDEN

4 hours (available for the Summer only)
included dedicated member of staff

£500

£1000

£300

Morning coffee, tea and pastries, a working buffet lunch and afternoon
refreshments are available £60pp. Dinner is £75pp.

Minimum numbers of 15 guests required for a feasting menu.

For meetings, a screen, flipchart and pencils and pads are available on
request.

Seated capacity: 18 guests with existing furniture, 30 guests with hired
furniture. Please note a furniture hire fee of £450 will apply for larger
groups of between 18-30 guests.

Standing capacity: 60 guests



FOOD & DRINK

Per person

BREAKFAST
Pastries, yoghurt, mini rolls

Bacon rolls

LUNCH & DINNER
Working buffet lunch menu (not from the grill)

Feasting menu

COMPANY AWAY DAYS
Morning tea, coffee and pastries

Working buffet lunch
Afternoon refreshments

Feasting menu

£15

£6.50

£35

£75

£60

£75



