## THE BELL



## Private Events Rate Card 2025

events@daylesfordstays.com 01608 692887

HIKE FEES 2020	Monday to Saturday
HALF DAY HIRE	£500
	$\sim$
4 hours	
FULL DAY HIRE	£1000
8 hours	
STRETCH TENT HIRE IN THE GARDEN	£300
4 hours (available for the Summer only)	
included dedicated member of staff	

Morning coffee, tea and pastries, a working buffet lunch and afternoon	
refreshments are available £60pp. Dinner is £75pp.	

Minimum numbers of 15 guests required for a feasting menu.

LUDD DDDG 0005

For meetings, a screen, flipchart and pencils and pads are available on request.

Seated capacity: 18 guests with existing furniture, 30 guests with hired furniture. Please note a furniture hire fee of  $\pounds 450$  will apply for larger groups of between 18-30 guests.

Standing capacity: 60 guests

## BREAKFAST

Pastries, yoghurt, mini rolls	£15
Bacon rolls	£6.50
LUNCH & DINNER	
Working buffet lunch menu (not from the grill)	£35
Feasting menu	£75
COMPANY AWAY DAYS	
	£60
Working buffet lunch Afternoon refreshments	
Feasting menu	£75